GUELL ZERO - 1 - 2 - 3
LED fl oodlights
2
    COLOUR/    COS Φ   OPTIC NOMINAL REAL
LAMPHOLDER POWER ILCOS LBS RAL CLASS  KELVIN ≥  0,9  EEI OPTIC BEAM LUMEN OUTPUT LUMEN OUTPUT LIFETIME L °C CODE NOTES
GUELL ZERO
LED floodlight for indoor and outdoor
lighting, comprising:

14x8 (2x)
192
25
2 x M8
65
    COLOUR/    COS Φ   OPTIC NOMINAL REAL
LAMPHOLDER POWER ILCOS LBS RAL CLASS  KELVIN ≥  0,9  EEI OPTIC BEAM LUMEN OUTPUT LUMEN OUTPUT LIFETIME L °C CODE NOTES
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE
Lamps
W n.1 LED - 15 W
GUELL ZERO KIT S/M
POWER LED 220/240 V 50/60 HZ
- n.1 LED - 15 W - - 80 I  4000  - S/M - 1416 lm 855 lm 150000 h L70 - 06124980
- n.1 LED - 15 W - - 80 I  5000  - S/M - 1657 lm 983 lm 150000 h L70 - 06125080
A0664/500-80 500 mm arm completes with
connection base GUELL ZERO 80 14453380
A0664/1000-80 1000 mm arm completes with
connection base GUELL ZERO 80 14453480
90
720
11339890

0,018m20,063 m2
Max 135°
Max 135°
Min 100 Min 100
Min 100
Ø 10÷14
M20x1,5
H05RN-F 3G1,5
3x2,5 mm2
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE
A0650 Protective grid GUELL 1 - 14172902
A0651 Louvre GUELL 1 Symmetrical - 14173020
A0652 Louvre GUELL 1 Asymmetrical - 14173120
A0653 Soft glass GUELL 1 94 14173294
A0654/500-94 Wall support 500 mm GUELL 1/2 94 14173394
A0654/1000-94 Wall support 1000 mm GUELL 1/2 94 14173494
A0661 Connection box IP 66 - 14174220
A0668/1-94 Single pole top support GUELL 1 94 14453194
A0668/2-94 Double pole top support GUELL 1 94 14453294
A0650 A0651 A0652 A0653 A0654/500 A0668/1A0654/1000 A0668/2A0661
max 2,4 kg
Max 45°
Max 45°

    COLOUR/    COS Φ   OPTIC NOMINAL REAL
LAMPHOLDER POWER ILCOS LBS RAL CLASS  KELVIN ≥  0,9  EEI OPTIC BEAM LUMEN OUTPUT LUMEN OUTPUT LIFETIME L °C CODE NOTES
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE
GUELL 2 A/W
POWER LED 220/240 V 50/60 HZ
- n.2 LED - 114 W - - 94 I  5000 • - A40/W  16216 lm 10848 lm 130000 h L70 - 06094394
- n.2 LED - 114 W - - 94 I  4000 • - A40/W  13834 lm 8934 lm 130000 h L70 - 06094494
- n.2 LED - 114 W - - 94 I  3000 • - A40/W  13220 lm 8359 lm 130000 h L70 - 06105094
- n.2 LED - 78 W - - 94 I  3000 • - A40/W  9278 lm 6938 lm 150000 h L70 - 06105194
- n.2 LED - 78 W - - 94 I  5000 • - A40/W  11376 lm 7645 lm 150000 h L70 - 06094594
- n.2 LED - 78 W - - 94 I  4000 • - A40/W  9718 lm 7224 lm 150000 h L70 - 06094694
A0654/500-94 Wall support 500 mm GUELL 1/2 94 14173394
A0654/1000-94 Wall support 1000 mm GUELL 1/2 94 14173494
A0655 Protective grid GUELL 2 - 14173502
A0656-94 Cover GUELL 2 Asymmetrical (Imax 60) 94 14173694
A0657 Louvre GUELL 2 Symmetrical - 14173720
A0658 Louvre GUELL 2 Asymmetrical - 14173820
A0659-94 Soft glass GUELL 2 94 14173994
A0660/1-94 Single pole top support GUELL 2 94 14174094
A0660/2-94 Double pole top support GUELL 2 94 14174194
A0661 Connection box IP 66 - 14174220
Lamps
W N.2 LED - 114 W - 78 W
37

POWER LED 220/240 V 50/60 HZ
- n.6 LED - 212 W - - 94 I  4000 • - A40/W  23400 lm 16720 lm 130000 h L70 - 06121494
- n.6 LED - 212 W - - 94 I  5000 • - A40/W  24600 lm 16686 lm 130000 h L70 - 06121594
- n.8 LED - 293 W - - 94 I  4000 • - A40/W  31200 lm 21521 lm 130000 h L70 - 06118994
- n.8 LED - 293 W - - 94 I  5000 • - A40/W  32800 lm 21335 lm 130000 h L70 - 06119094
POWER LED DIMMABLE 1-10 V 220/240 V 50/60 HZ
- n.4 LED - 166 W - - 94 I  4000 • - A40/W  16692 lm 12414 lm 130000 h L70 - 06116994
- n.4 LED - 166 W - - 94 I  5000 • - A40/W  17548 lm 12526 lm 130000 h L70 - 06117094
- n.6 LED - 252 W - - 94 I  4000 • - A40/W  25038 lm 18490 lm 130000 h L70 - 06116594
- n.6 LED - 252 W - - 94 I  5000 • - A40/W  23622 lm 18622 lm 130000 h L70 - 06116694
- n.8 LED - 334 W - - 94 I  4000 • - A40/W  33384 lm 22897 lm 130000 h L70 - 06116194
- n.8 LED - 334 W - - 94 I  5000 • - A40/W  35096 lm 23098 lm 130000 h L70 - 06116294
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE  DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE
A0665 Protective grid GUELL 3 - 14452702
A0666-94 Cover GUELL 3 (Imax 55) 94 14452894
A0667-94 Frosted glass GUELL 3 94 14452994
A0671/1-94 Single pole top support GUELL3
for poles Ø 76 mm 94 14453794
A0671/2-94 Double pole top support GUELL 3
for poles Ø 76 mm 94 14453894
A0672/1000 Wall mount support 1000 mm
GUELL 3 94 14453994
A0673/S Louvre GUELL 3 Symmetrical - 14454220
A0674/A Louvre GUELL 3 Asymmetrical - 14454520
43